

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2001 ASSEMBLY BILL 206**

November 8, 2001 – Offered by Representative URBAN.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 **1.** Page 7, line 2: delete “\$56” and substitute “\$53”.

3 **2.** Page 13, line 15: delete “examining board”.

4 **3.** Page 13, line 16: after “social work” insert “examining board”.

5 **4.** Page 32, line 1: delete “term, except” and substitute “term.”.

6 **5.** Page 32, line 2: delete that line.

7 (END)